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606256 
606259 
606331 
606552 
606556 
606540 
606622 
606685 
606694 
606746 
606884 
606886 
606886 
606978 
406978 
606978 
607024 
607227 
607273 
607273 
607273 
607273 
607353 
607362 
607702 
607711 
607711 
607858 
607843 
6076645 
607964 
607964 
607954 
607967 
607998 
&0B000 
608264 
606267 
408249 
6082649 
608269 
608279 
608369 
608424 
608425 
608432 
608434 
608451 
608453 
608455 
608457 
608460 
608511 
608511 
608589 
608590 
608592 
608595 
608596 
608603 
608603 
608649 
608652 
608654 
608659 
608664 
608644 
608644 
608665 
6086646 
6084649 
608674 
608748 
608755 
608857 
608857 
608857 
608859 
6091146 
6097116 
609116 
609116 
609121 
609238 
609253 
609254 
609254 
609462 

KG&E GAS SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
HESTER, RHONDA 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
CITY OF TULSA 
U S POSTMASTER 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
RED BEE AUTO SERVICE 
RED BEE AUTO SERVICE 
RED BEE AUTO SERVICE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
FIZ22-O INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
SERVICE MERCHANDISE 
CORNING CLINICAL 
RESSLER, DOUG 
RESSLER, DOUG 
RIGGS, LISA RENEE 
VISITING NURSE ASSOC 
CAMPBELL, TED D 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
PAPERWORK COMPANY 
CITY OF TULSA 
LINSCOTT COMPUTER SERVICE 
RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 
MED TRAN OF TULSA 
JOHNSON, GAIL A 
JOHNSON, GAIL A 
JOHNSON, GAIL A 
REMEL 
BOLAND, BARBARA 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
CHARETTE, LINDA 
JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL 
LATHAN, SHERRIE 
MCCORMICK, SUSIE 
MCGINTY, JANET BROOKS- 
NOLAN, RITA 
PETZET, SANDRA 
RESSLER, DOUG 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 
TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD 
LEON, ANNETTE BENT- 
BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD 
IVEY, REGGIE 
CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE 
CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE 
BROOKS SUPPLY INC 
MULTICOLOR CO. 
KILIMPE SUPPLY INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
FISHER MEDICAL SERVICES 
JONES JIMMIE/SOQONER 
MONTGOMERY KONE INC 
HAMMARSTEN MD, JAMES E 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
BRINKS INC 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
MONTGOMERY KONE INC 
INSIGHT DIRECT INC 
INSIGHT DIRECT INC 
INSIGHT DIRECT INC 
INSIGHT DIRECT INC 
RED RIVER SCIENTIFIC 
SCHERING~PLOUGH HEALTH 
ALKO ENTERPRISES INC 
INNOVATIVE HEALTH CARE 
INNOVATIVE HEALTH CARE 
ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

106.99 
169.33 
81.85 
111.75 
90.80 
124.27 

1,258.49 
334.25 

1,696.32 
62.10 

103.45 
33.75 

267.71 
982.43 
124.04 
84.38 

2,311.80 
10.50 

164.33 
77.40 
90.54 
10.40 
93.09 
39.76 

514.65 
38.92 

110.64 
2,209.96 

75.36 
715.00 
10.40 
97.80 
18.68 

1,240.00 
337.75 
358.88 

1,000.00 
316.97 

6.16 
70.20 
25.00 
114.00 
13.72 

2,613.33 
31.92 
21.84 
13.72 
28.56 
32.48 
50.40 

172.20 
79.58 
52.00 
7.50 

188.40 
2,082.00 

111.72 
45.64 
88.48 
6.72 

306.04 
204.84 
524.73 
77.20 

376.640 
16.88 
18.24 
10.88 

459.00 
2.00 

150.00 
1,575.00 

90.00 
215.00 
27.40 
23.40 
15.60 
416.31 

5.20 
262.20 

5.20 
125.40 
380.00 

1,407.47 
50.00 
922.40 
395.40 
225.00 


