_				
-	January I	6, 1996 Continued	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	606256	KG&E GAS SERVICE	SERVICES	106.99
١	606259	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	169.33
١	606331	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. HESTER, RHONDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	81.85 111.75
	606552	HESTER, RHUNDA	SERVICES	111.75
	606556 606560	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	90.80 124.27 1,258.49
	606786	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	1.258.49
-	606685		SERVICES	334.25
	606694	U S POSTMASTER		334.25 1,696.32
]		PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY		62.10
١	606884	RED BEE AUTO SERVICE	MAINT.	103.45
١	606886	RED BEE AUTO SERVICE RED BEE AUTO SERVICE	OPER. SUPPLIES	33. <i>7</i> 5
	606886	RED BEE AUTO SERVICE	MAINT.	267.71
ı	606978	RED BEE AUTO SERVICE SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE BESCO GRAPHIC FIZZ-O INC	SERVICES	982.43
١	606978	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	124.04
ı	606978	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	124.04 86.38 2,311.80
ļ	607024	BESCO GRAPHIC	SUPPLIES	2,311.80
1		FIZZ-O INC	SUPPLIES SERVICES	10.50
۱	607273 607273	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	164.33
١	607273	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		77.40
ı	1	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES		90.54 10.60 93.09
	607353			90.59
ı	607362	SERVICE MERCHANDISE	SUPPLIES	39.76
١	607702	CORNING CLINICAL	SERVICES	514.65
	607711	RESSLER, DOUG	MILEAGE	38.92
	607711	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP SERVICE MERCHANDISE CORNING CLINICAL RESSLER, DOUG RESSLER, DOUG	TRAVEL	110.64
	607858	MICOS, LIGH MENCE	SEKATOES	2,209.96
	607863	VISITING NURSE ASSOC	SERVICES	75.36
	607865	CAMPRELL, TED D	SERVICES	715.00
	607964	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	10.40
	607964 607964	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	97.80
	607967	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	18.68
1	607998	PAPERWORK COMPANY CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	1,240.00
1	608000	LINSCOTT COMPUTER SERVICE		337.75 358.88
-	608266		SERVICES	1,000.00
	608267	MED TRAN OF TULSA	SERVICES	316.97
ı	608269	JOHNSON. GAIL A	MILEAGE	6.16 70.20 25.00
1	608269		TRAVEL	70.20
١	608269	JOHNSON, GAIL A	TRAINING	25.00
	608279			114.00
١	608369 608424	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MILEAGE	13.72
	608426		SERVICES MILEAGE	2,613.33
	608432	JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL	MILEAGE	31.92 21.84
1	608434	LATHAN, SHERRIE	MILEAGE	13.72
I	608451	MCCORMICK, SUSIE	MILEAGE	28.56
-	608453		MILEAGE	32.48
	608455	NOLAN, RITA	MILEAGE	50.40
	608457		MILEAGE	172.20
1	608460 608511		MILEAGE	79.58
1	608511	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	52.00
-	608589	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION	SERVICES	7.50
1	608590	TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD		188.40 2,082.00
١	608592		MILEAGE	111.72
1	608595	BURNÉTT, GLENN EDWARD	MILEAGE	45.64
	608596	IVEY, REGGIE	MILEAGE	88.48
	608603	CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE	MILEAGE	6.72
1	608603		TRAVEL	306.04
	608649		SUPPLIES	204.84
	608652		SERVICES	524.73
l	608654 608659	KILIMPE SUPPLY INC		77.20
	608664		SUPPLIES SERVICES	376.60
	608664		SERVICES	16.88 18.24
	608664		SERVICES	10.88
İ	608665	FISHER MEDICAL SERVICES	SERVICE	459.00
	608666	JONES JIMMIE/SOONER	SUPPLIES	2.00
	608669		SERVICE	150.00
	608674	HAMMARSTEN MD, JAMES E		1,575.00
	608748 608755		SUPPLIES	90.00
	608857	BRINKS INC UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	215.00
	608857	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES SERVICES	27.40 23.40
	608857		SERVICES	23.40 15.60
-	608859	MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE	416.31
	609116		SUPPLIES	5.20
	609116	INSIGHT DIRECT INC	SUPPLIES	262.20
	609116 609116	INSIGHT DIRECT INC	SUPPLIES	5.20
ĺ	609121	INSIGHT DIRECT INC RED RIVER SCIENTIFIC	SERVICES	125.40
	609238	SCHERING-PLOUGH HEALTH	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	380.00
	609253		SUPPLIES	1,407.67
	609254		SUPPLIES	50.00 922.60
	609254	-	SUPPLIES	395.40
	609462		SERVICES	225.00
				• •
- 1	Ī			